Os 6106: Lovosice - Louny stied

Datum: 16.12.2018
Prijezd:
11:55

12:10

12:26
12:34

13:14

Odjezd:
12:02
X 12:05
12:11
X12:14
X12:20
X12:23
12:28
12:38
X 12:41
X 12:45
12:48
X 12:54
X 13:05
X 13:09
13:29
X 13:32

Stanice:

Lovosice

Sulejovice

Cizkovice

Upohlavy

ChotéSov p.Hazmburkem
Slatina p.Hazmburkem
Libochovice
Libochovice mésto
Dubany

KFesin

Kostice n.Ohfi

Patek

Slavétin n.Ohfi
Veltéze

Louny

Louny stfed



